Project_____________________________
Item No. _ __________________________
Model No. _ _________________________
Quantity _ __________________________
	 CSI No. 114000
UTILITY REFRIGERATOR • 12160 Sherman Way • North Hollywood CA 91605 • 818-764-6200 • Fax: 818-764-6211 • www.utilityrefrigerator.com
ROLL-IN HOT FOOD CABINET “H” SERIES - FOR 72” HIGH CARTS
AGENCY APPROVALS:

•	 Warranty: 5 year compressor, 5 year parts, 1 year labor
OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES:
	 Stainless steel back ___ top___  bottom___ (specify all that apply)
	 Correctional facilities package
	 12” high top-mount
	 Glass doors
	 Double-deep configuration
	 Shelving options
	 Reach-in half doors on rear side of roll-thru model
	 One 9ft electrical cord & plug (NEMA L14-20P)
RIHC-30-SS-1S-H
30” Wide, Stainless Steel (shown
with optional 12” high top-mount)
MODEL GUIDE
Model Number Description
 RIHC-30-SS-1S-H 30” Wide, One Narrow Door, S/S Exterior and Interior
 RIHC-375-SS-1S-H 37.5” Wide, One Door Extra Wide, S/S Exterior and Interior
 RIHC-60-SS-2S-H 60” Wide, Two Narrow Doors, S/S Exterior and Interior
 RIHC-68-SS-2S-H 68” Wide, Two Doors, S/S Exterior and Interior
 RIHC-75-SS-2S-H 75” Wide, Two Doors Extra Wide, S/S Exterior and Interior
 RIHC-90-SS-3S-H 90” Wide, Three Narrow Doors, S/S Exterior and Interior
 RIHC-100-SS-3S-H 100” Wide, Three Doors Extra Wide, S/S Exterior and Interior
Options Model Number Modification
 Roll-Thru Change “RI” to “RT”
 Glass Door Change “S” to “G”
PRODUCT DATA RIHC-30 RIHC-375 RIHC-60 RIHC-68 RIHC-75 RIHC-90 RIHC-100